User Manual
Ultima S Series
650/850/1200/1500/2200
Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS)
1
IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION
READ BEFORE INSTALLING
Safety of persons:

interference, in which case the user may be required to take additional measures
11
9. WEEE
The crossed-out wheeled bin symbol indicates that waste electrical and electronic
equipment should not be discarded together with unseparated household waste but
must be disposed of separately. The product should be handed in for recycling in
accordance with the local environmental regulations for waste disposal.
By separating waste electrical and electronic equipment, you will help reduce the
volume of waste sent for incineration or landfills and minimize any potential negative
impact on human health and environment.
Product Code Product Description
97602065-EU ULTIMA UPS650s 220V 650VA LCD EURO
97602085-EU ULTIMA UPS850 220V 850VA LCD EURO
97602065-IEC ULTIMA UPS650s 220V 650VA LCD IEC
97602085-IEC ULTIMA UPS850 220V 850VA LCD LEC
97602122-EU ULTIMA UPS1.2Ks 220V 1.2kVA LCD EURO
97602122-UK ULTIMA UPS1.2Ks 220V 1.2kVA LCD UK
97602152-EU ULTIMA UPS1.5Ks 220V 1.5kVA LCD EURO
97602152-UK ULTIMA UPS1.5Ks 220V 1.5kVA LCD UK
97602222-EU ULTIMA UPS2.2Ks 220V 2.2kVA LCD EURO
97602222-UK ULTIMA UPS2.2Ks 220V 2.2kVA LCD UK
 MJA | 20/11/2024
Ultima S Series 650 to 2200 VA User Manual Nov 2024 v2
A/I:  10910984
SOLLATEK (UK) LIMITED